national Fuel
Lee E. Hartz
Attorney
December 6, 2005
Mr. James J. McNulty, Secretary
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission
P. 0. Box 3265
Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265

Service Terminated
Budget Cancel
*TYPE CODES: A
E
C
Actual
Estimate
Customer
IA-Initial (Actual)
FA - Final (Actual)
ADJ - Adjustment
CUSTOMER^
ACCOUNT #:
Jimmie Shelley
5632708-11
INVESTIGATOR: Formal Complaint
CASE NUMBER: C-2005577
SVC
TO DAYS
MTR
RDG TYPE CONS DD
BiLL
AMT.
DUE
DATE LPC PYMTS DATE BALANCE COMMENTS
Service Restored
10/19/04 3918 IA S (69.00) 10/21/04 $ 1,534.32 Turn On Charge
11/08/04 20 3977 A 59 272 $ 74.55 12/02/04 $ 1,687.32 Budget $153
12/10/04 32 4110 A 133 721 $ 162.67 01/04/05 $ 25.05 $ 1,865.37 Term notice for 12/27
01/13/05 34 4317 A 207 1112 $ 244.58 02/07/05 $ 27.35 $ 2,045.72 Term notice for 1 / J ^ ^
4528 ADJ 211 $ 248.98 Term notice for 2/28
02/11/05 29 4582 E 265 1237 $ 309.06 03/08/05 $ 29.64 $ 2,204.36 Budget $129
4736 ADJ 208 $ 245.64 $ $ 2,708.49 Term notice for 4/1
03/14/05 31 4840 E 258 1199 $ 301.27 04/06/05 $ 31.58 $ (202.86) $ 2,740.07 Budget Cancel
4876 ADJ 140 $ 169.98 $ 2,867.49
04/13/05 30 5007 E 167 748 $ 200.02 05/08/05 $ 2,899.07 Budget $159
4975 ADJ 99 $ 130.63 $ $ 3,026.49
05/12/05 29 5118 E 111 472 $ 144.52 06/06/05 $ 0.42 $ 3,058.49
5038 ADJ 63 $ 90.21 $ $ 3,185.49
06/13/05 32 5177 E 59 205 $ 85.51 07/06/05 $ 2.81 $ 3,220.30 Term notice for 7 / 1 ^ ^
Service T e r m i n a t e ^ P
5063 FADJ 25 $ 40.55 12/26/05 $ 201.89 12/05/05 $ 3,024.15 Adjustment
07/05/05 22 5192 FE 15 15 $ 28.01 726/05 $ 46.95 $ 3,201.36 Budget Cancel
*TYPE CODES: A-Actual
E - Estimate
C - Customer
IA - Initial (Actual)
FA - Final (Actual)
ADJ - Adjustment
Page 2 of 3
PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSIO
BUREAU OF CONSUMER S E R V I C E S
C A S E DECISION
BCS Number:
Investigator:
Account Number:
Customer Name:
Service Address:
Decision Issued?
Oral/Written:
Heading Date:
1764961 Case Closed On: 2004-10-14
WILLIAMS.JR, HAROLD
563270811 0063 - NFG (NATIONAL FUEL GAS DISTRIBUTION CORP)
JIMMIE SHELLEY
912 BEECHWOOD AVE Total Balance: 1489.90
Date of Acct Balance: 2004-10-14
FARRELL, PA 16121
Y Violation: NO
W Chap. 56/64 Other:
2004-10-15 Section/Rule:
Resolution: SEE CS17 FOR TERMS OF PAR. WAIVE LPC'S CU TO PAY 522.94 + 69